
 

Email: office@stmarysbooterstown.ie Web: www.stmarysbooterstown.ie 
SCHOOL CALENDAR: ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026 

SCHOOL STARTS  Thursday 28th August. School gates open at 08:25. 

MID TERM BREAK  School closes on Friday 24th October 14:15.  
School Reopens Monday 3rd November 

PARENT TEACHER  
MEETINGS 

17th November-28th November. Teachers will be in 
touch nearer time to organise meetings. 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  School closes at 12.00 noon Friday 19th  
December. School Re-opens Monday 5th January. 

SAINT BRIGID'S DAY  Monday 2nd February. School Closed. 

MID TERM BREAK  School closes Friday 13th February at 14:15.  
School Reopens Monday 23rd February 

ST PATRICK’S DAY  Monday & Tuesday 16th & 17th March. School Closed.  

EASTER HOLIDAYS  School closes at 12.00 noon Friday 27th March  
School Reopens Monday 13th April.  

MAY BANK HOLIDAY  Monday 4th May. School Closed. 

STANDARDISED TESTING Tuesday 5th May-Thursday 28th May. 

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY  School closed Monday 1st June 

ACTIVE WEEK/  
MULTICULTURAL DAY 

Active Week will be from Monday June 15th-Friday June 19th. 
Multicultural Day Friday 19th June 12:45-14:00. School Yard. 

GRADUATION CEREMONY  Wednesday June 24th at 10:30. 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  School closes at 12.00 noon on Friday 26th June 

 
Details regarding Staff Training Days, First Holy Communion & Confirmation, Sports Days, 

etc will be shared when we have dates confirmed. 

http://www.stmarysbooterstown.ie/

